it's not all about the beer, we have great wine too...

carbonated clear

the year the brand the location the price
2002 moet & chandon france 120

2009 ceretto asti spumanti italy 60

no year veuve cliquot yellow label france 150

carbonated pink

no year ruinart france 200
no year cremant de bourgogne france 55
2008 vigne regali aurora italy 62
still pink

2011 clos de beylesse france 75
2011 belle glos pinot noir caly 63
no year casal garcia portugal 45
chard

2008 oliver leflaive puligne france 155
2010 moreau small chablis france 50
2008 carmen grand reserve chile 45
2009 sanford caly 65

2010 rombauer caly 100



chard con’t
2008 chehalem inox

2007 meerlust stellenbosch

sauvignon whites

2010 sancerre domaine du rochoy
2009 deerfield ranch peterson
2008 hope family treana

2007 volker eisele gemini

2011 matanzas creek

2010 groth

2010 ch. ste. michelle horse haven
2011 wairau river

2010 astrolab kekerengu coast

mix it up white

2010 conundrum
2010 hot to trot, 14 hands
2010 fumaio banfi

oregon

s.africa

france

caly

caly

caly

caly

caly
washington
new zealand

new zealand

caly
washington

italy

70

58

68

95

110

95

65

65

50

60

62

70

50

55



some other stuff

2010

2010

2009

2011

c. smith kung-fu girl riesling
kamptaler grunerweltliner
d. weinbach pinot blanc

eidosela albarino

hold onto vour hat

2009

2007

2007

2009

2007

2009

2008

2008

2007

2009

orin swift papillon
murrieta’s well livermore
jordan

paul hobbs

beau vignes reserve
avalon

segla by ch.rauzan

ch. ste. michelle cold creek
sequoia grove

dusty valley boomtown

washington
austria
france

spain

caly

caly

caly

caly

caly

caly

france
washington
caly

washington

60

60

80

50

165

170

140

115

190

60

120

90

100

65



delicate reds

2009 auntsfield estate

2007 saint claire omaka reserve
2007 merry edwards

2006 matanzas creek

2010 paul hobbs russian
2010 flowers sonoma coast
2007 carmel road arroyo
2010 villa maria taylor pass
2008 astrolab

2006 domaine carneros gate
2007 chehalem wind ridge
2009 elk cove 5 mountain
2008 erath dundee hills
2009 argyle nuthouse

2007 foley estate s. rita hills
2010 siduiri chahalem mtn.
2010 erath prince hill

2010 louis latour

2009 salentein reserve

new zealand
new zealand
caly

caly

caly

caly

caly

new zealand
new zealand
caly

oregon
oregon
oregon
oregon
oregon
oregon
oregon
france

aregentina

125

125

150

130

95

130

135

100

110

125

122

90

90

115

55

60



2008

2011

2010

2007

sinful zins

2009
2009

2009

merlot
2009
2009
2007
2010

2008

mixed up

2008
2006
2010

2010

bodega sottano
donapaula
vinacobos el feline

terrazzas de los afincado

orin swift saldo
edmeades Mendocino

rafanelli dry creek

concha y toromarquez
jlohr pom cuvee
deerfield ranch

charles smith velvet devil

columbia crest grand

hope family treana
matanzas creek
napa valley red

the prisoner

argentina
argentina
argentina

argentina

caly
caly

caly

chile

caly

caly
washington

washington

caly
caly
caly

caly

95

45

70

120

95

65

120

60

75

90

60

45

165

80

55

120



mixed up con’t

2009

2010

2008

2005

no year

2010

2008

paraduxx z blend
hot to trot, 14 hands
serrata di belguard
col d’orcianearco
farne seed izione 5
ernie els big easy

simon sigred hill

the rhone collection

2010

2010

2005

2010

2009

2007

2008

charles smith boom boom
tablas creek cotes de tables
the nth degree

orin swift abstract

novy syrah

j-1. colombo

paul jaboulet crozes hermitage

ireally shouldn't

2009

no year

2010

2006

les lions de suduiraut
moscarosa pink moscato
sangue di giuda

inniskillin gold oak-aged

caly
washington
italy

italy

italy

s. africa

s. africa

washington
caly

caly

caly

caly

france

france

france
italy
italy

maple leaf

120

45

65

80

95

50

120

75

90

125

120

65

50

65

95

50

50

190



